
21 1AVILESM Aviles, Matthew Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

62.1617.763.50009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.50 10 1151 6152 1050 1 00000 62.16

62.163.50 3.50

21 1BROWNR Brown, Randa Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

60.2720.093.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1221 6152 4020 3 12210 60.27

40.1820.092.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 1221 6152 4020 3 12210 40.18

100.455.00 5.00

21 1BRUNKERM Brunker, Margaret Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

39.8413.283.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1111 6152 4040 1 00000 39.84

26.5613.282.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 1111 6152 4040 1 00000 26.56

66.405.00 5.00

21 1CAMACHOA Camacho, Alison Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

61.3824.552.50009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.50 10 2411 6151 4020 1 00000 61.38

49.1024.552.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 2411 6151 4020 1 00000 49.10

110.484.50 4.50

21 1COOKS Cook, Stephanie Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

45.9315.313.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1221 6152 1050 3 12210 45.93

30.6215.312.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 1221 6152 1050 3 12210 30.62

76.555.00 5.00

21 1CRESSA Cress, Adam Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

46.4813.283.50009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.50 10 1111 6152 4040 1 00000 46.48

46.483.50 3.50

21 1ELLIOTTME Elliott, Megan Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

53.2817.763.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1221 6152 4040 3 12210 53.28

53.283.00 3.00

21 1FRAZIERA Frazier, Annie Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

49.1519.662.50009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.50 10 2411 6151 4020 1 00000 49.15

39.3219.662.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 2411 6151 4020 1 00000 39.32

88.474.50 4.50

21 1HICKLINA Hicklin, Anne Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

53.2817.763.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 3111 6152 4030 1 00000 53.28

53.283.00 3.00

21 1HUEGERIP Huegerich, Pat Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

39.8413.283.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1111 6151 4030 1 00000 39.84

39.843.00 3.00

21 1HUGHESK Hughes, Kristina Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

50.3820.152.50009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.50 10 2411 6151 4030 1 00000 50.38

50.382.50 2.50

21 1JOHNSONE Johnson, Emily Chk Number:Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:
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Split DollarsAbsence Hours Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

45.9315.313.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1111 6152 4030 1 00000 45.93

45.933.00 3.00

21 1MARTINJ Martin, Jeanie Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

79.3226.443.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 3111 6152 4030 1 00000 79.32

52.8826.442.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 3111 6152 4030 1 00000 52.88

132.205.00 5.00

21 1MCQUEENB McQueen, Brett Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

95.9431.983.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 2134 6151 1050 1 00000 95.94

95.943.00 3.00

21 1MILFORDK Milford, Kyleigh Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

16.9016.901.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 1.00 10 1221 6152 1050 3 12210 16.90

16.901.00 1.00

21 1PATTERSA Patterson, Aaron Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

29.7029.701.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 1.00 10 2134 6151 1050 1 00000 29.70

29.701.00 1.00

21 1ROYDSM Royds, Melinda Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

42.9014.303.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1111 6151 4020 1 00000 42.90

28.6014.302.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 1111 6151 4020 1 00000 28.60

71.505.00 5.00

21 1SAIGHMAT Saighman, Tammy Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

61.7720.593.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1221 6152 4030 3 12210 61.77

41.1820.592.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 1221 6152 4030 3 12210 41.18

102.955.00 5.00

21 1SHUMWAYA Shumway, Amy Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

46.2015.403.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1111 6152 4020 1 00000 46.20

46.203.00 3.00

21 1SIMMONSM Simmons, McKenzie Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

47.0715.693.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 3.00 10 1221 6152 4020 3 12210 47.07

47.073.00 3.00

21 1WINSTONC Winston, Christopher Chk Number:

Split DollarsAbsence Hours

Date Seq:Chk Seq:Chk Acct ID:

Chart of Account NumberUnits Pay Rate DollarsPay Code ID Description

24.9516.631.50009 Orientation & Safe Schools 1.50 10 2542 6151 0000 1 00000 24.95

33.2616.632.00009 Orientation & Safe Schools 2.00 10 2542 6151 0000 1 00000 33.26

58.213.50 3.50

Totals by Fund

Hours

Totals by Pay Code

Description UnitsPay Code ID Dollars

1,394.3775.00Orientation & Safe Schools009 75.00

1,394.3775.00 75.00Total:
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Fund Number Fund Description Dollars

1,394.37GENERAL/INCIDENTAL10

1,394.37Total:
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